
Builder: EVERGLADES

Year Built: 2015

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m)

Beam: 9' 9" (2.97m)

Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m)

Max Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m)

PILOT LIGHT — EVERGLADES

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Pilot Light — EVERGLADES from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety
of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Pilot Light — EVERGLADES or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/everglades/295_center_console/pilot_light/2015/253517/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/everglades/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/everglades/295_center_console/pilot_light/2015/253517/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/everglades/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/everglades/295_center_console/pilot_light/2015/253517/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/everglades/295_center_console/pilot_light/2015/253517/


2

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Construction

Console

Deck and Cockpit

Mechanical

Electronics

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

Pilot Light — EVERGLADES Page 2 of 18

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

Pilot Light — EVERGLADES Page 3 of 18

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

2015 295 Everglades

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Pilot Light — EVERGLADES Page 4 of 18

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
2015 Everglades 295

Twin Yamaha 300HP w/ Low Hours (175) Under Warranty

Bow Thruster and New Power Steering 

Garmin Electronics

Everglades' 295cc offers high performance in a comfortable, well-equipped fishing boat.
Among the 5 Series signature features is the tempered glass, hydraulic sliding
windshield. This exclusive design allows you to control ventilation and visibility at the
push of a button, a welcome safety feature when running after dark.  Equipped with a
 bow thruster and added power steering this past fall.

Like all Everglades, the 295cc was designed for comfort and convenience and features
Everglades' unsinkable RAMCAP® construction. Standards include a head compartment
with sink, shower, and china bowl head with macerator and holding tank. A stereo with
speakers and windlass stainless steel anchor, rode, and chain are also included. Deluxe
fishing standards include a 34-gallon circulating livewell, over 170 gallons of fish box
space, lockable rod storage, a tackle-rigging station, self-bailing cockpit, and a 25-gallon
fresh water washdown.

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 29' 0" (8.84m) LOD: 30' 11" (9.42m)

Beam: 9' 9" (2.97m) Min Draft: 1' 8" (0.51m)

Max Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m) Clearance: 8' 0" (2.44m)

Dimensions
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Displacement: 7000 Pounds Water Capacity: 25 Gallons

Holding Tank: 10 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 184 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull

Hull Color: Caribbean Blue

Hull and Deck Information

Manufacturer: Yamaha Model: F300XCA

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Construction
Unsinkable
Patented closed molded RAMCAP® construction process
Self-bailing cockpit
Variable deadrise deep v-hull
NMMA, ABYC, and CE certified
No wood construction, all composite
High density, closed cell, structural foam flotation
Hull laminate  premium gel coat, vinyl-ester barrier coat, vinyl-ester skin coat,
polyester print barrier and knitted biaxial fiberglass
High density PVC composite transom
Hull liner and deck mated perfectly for a rigid one-piece construction, adding to its
long-term durability
Hull liner completely finished inside with Class A surface Molded-in diamond non-
skid
Rigging troughs molded-in and oversized for easy access
ABS backing used to receive self tapping screws and bolts
Aluminum frame work custom fabricated in house meeting stringent standards,
sand blasted then powder coated using premium marine grade materials
Gunwale boards all hand laid and extra heavy-duty
Caulking high grade, non-yellowing, mildew resistant polyurethane
Wire harnesses manufactured in house using marine grade, tinned copper wire,
high grade heat shrink connectors and waterproof Deutsch plugs
Circuit protection circuit breakers or fuses protect all electrical circuits
Heavy-duty rub rail with 316 stainless steel insert and end caps
316-L stainless steel and chrome plated fasteners for additional corrosion and
stain resistance
All hardware bedded or gasketed to resist crevice corrosion
316-L cast stainless steel hinges and latches
Heavy-duty, welded bow and stern eyes, bedded and sealed in polyurethane
Upholstery extra-heavy vinyl with acrylic top coat, Tenara thread, and anti-mildew
backing - adhered to high density plastic backing (no wood) with flow through
foam cushions
Bronze high speed intake strainers
Painted aluminum 200 gal fuel tank

Console
Fiberglass hardtop with aluminum powder-coated frame includes blue/white LED
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lights, spreader lights, electronics box, (5) rod holders, a set of kingfish rod
holders
Canvas life jacket storage in hardtop
Stereo speakers mounted in the hardtop (2)
Tempered glass, hydraulic sliding windshield
Intelligent windshield wiper and washer system that automatically parks before the
hydraulic windshield can move to the down position
Hydraulic tilt steering
Console glove box/storage bin
Console hand rails
Console power port 15 A
316-L stainless steel steering wheel
Molded-in fiberglass footrest at the helm
Fire extinguisher (2)
China-bowl head with macerator and holding tank 9.5 gal
Sink with shower in the head

Deck and Cockpit
14.5 lb stainless steel anchor, 200' rode, 15' chain
Low-profile aluminum powder-coated bow rails 1 5/16" diameter
Blue/white LED courtesy lighting with 316 stainless steel bezels
Stereo speakers mounted in the boat (2)
316-L stainless steel drink holders (4)
Raw-water sink with sprayer
Sliding workstation drawer
Cockpit area - 121 sf
Powder coated toe rails
Lockable transom gate with freeing port

Mechanical
Automatic bilge pump (3)
High-water alarm
LED anchor light
LED navigation light
Docking lights
Ritchie compass
Electric horn
3 battery management system
Battery charger
Fresh-water washdown - 25 gal
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Raw-water washdown
Electric Lectrotab, single cylinder, custom stainless steel trim tabs with position
indicator and auto retract

Electronics
Garmin GHC 20
Garmin GHP 20
Garmin GMM150
Garmin GMR24HD
Garmin GPS19x-NEMA200
Garmin GPSMAP 8212
Garmin GPSMAP 8530
Garmin GSD 26
Garmin GXM52
ICOM M424 VHF
Polk Stereo Receiver PA450UM
JL Audio Speakers

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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